Aberdeen & Northern Marts

A member of ANM GROUP LTD.

THAINSTONE CENTRE, INVERURIE
TELEPHONE : 01467 623710

FIRST SALE
OF BREEDING SHEEP
AND STORE LAMBS

FRIDAY 26" JULY 2024

SALE ARRANGEMENTS

Sale Ring 3 at 2pm Breeding Sheep
or immediately after Store Store Lambs
and Breeding Cattle




PASS

A O

0 U U0 U UTUTU U U U000 O 00

U O

olojoNoNoNoNoNONONS®)

354
355

332
332
333

334-335
336
337
338
339
340
341
321
322
323

324-325

326-327

328-329
330
310
311
312
313

317-318
319

299
300
301-302
303
304-305
306-307
308
288-289
290
291

23
20
20
20
20

15
15
15
15
22
20
20
20
20
12

14

25
10

10
11
20
15
20
20
20
20
20
15

NO

Pure Tex Gmr
Pure Tex Gmr

Pure Suf
Suf x Tex

Click & Heptavac

Click & Wormed

Suf x Mule
Pure Suf
Suf x Tex

TexX

Click & Heptavac
Tex x BFL

Tex
TexX

DutSptdX

TexX

Click & Wormed

TexX
TexX

CONSIGNOR FA NO.

INDICATOR BOARD ABBREVIATIONS
SPE = SCOTCH POTENTIAL ELIGIBLE (Formerly Scotch Assured) FA= FARM ASSURED N = NON ASSURED

BREEDING SHEEP
MV Accredited
D J Mckerrow & Sons Uppermill Farm Tarves Ellon 019433
W J Knox Mid Haddo Fyvie Turriff 009121

Suffolk x Gimmers
K Ingram 2 Ballochview Grange Keith

Mackenzie Farming Ltd South Mains of Tillymorgan 009848
Culsalmond Insch

N Dow Livestock Ltd Upper Sauchen Ordhead Inverurie 018695

R Wilkie Tillyboy Echt Westhill 016971

H P Sleigh & Son St Johns Wells Fyvie Turriff 006815

R J Downie Newton of Crathie Crathie Ballater 009135
S A & C A Moir Middlehill Rothienorman Inverurie 012294

S Greig Sunnybrae Lodge Blackhills Peterhead 003133

Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh 000894
AW Frank & Son Rennieshill Newmachar 006259
A Cruickshank & Son Newmill Crathes Banchory 006755
A Shepherd & Sons Stonyford Tarland 012094
G & E Mckilligan Coxton Cornhill Banff 016043

Continental Gimmers
R Wilkie Tillyboy Echt Westhill 016971
Mackenzie Farming Ltd South Mains of Tillymorgan 009848
Culsalmond Insch
N Dow Livestock Ltd Upper Sauchen Ordhead Inverurie 018695

R J Downie Newton of Crathie Crathie Ballater 009135
A W Frank & Son Rennieshill Newmachar 006259
Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh 000894

S A & C A Moir Middlehill Rothienorman Inverurie 012294

2



PASS PEN

295-296

297
217-278
279-280

281
282-283
284-285

222220 )

266
267
268
269
270
271
2712-275
255-256
257

=E=sZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2222Z2

M 258-261

M 247-248

NO

47

CONSIGNOR FA NO.

Mule Gimmers
ENG Mackenzie Farming Ltd South Mains of Tillymorgan 009848
Enzo/Toxo/Click/Heptavac ~ Culsalmond Insch
ENG Firm of Gauld East Backburn Netherley Stonehaven 017429
ENG Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh 000894

Click & Wormed " " " "
| N Skea Glenbervie Dalriach Kemnay
R J Downie Newton of Crathie Crathie Ballater 009135

Ewes
TexX 2 Crop N Dow Livestock Ltd Upper Sauchen Ordhead Inverurie 018695
TexX 3/4Crop " " " "
TexX BM n (1] n n
Squ 2 Crop [ 1] n n n
SufX 3/4Crop " " " "
Squ BM n (1] n n
TexX 3/4Crop  Glass & Smith Mill of Fowlis Muir of Fowlis Alford 013059

Enzovac /Heptavac P/ Dipped " " "

Mule 4 ylo [ 1] n n n

Part Dispersal
SufX & ContX A M M Polson Westerloch Farm Wick 016892
Mostly 2/3 Crop

Store Lambs
A Cox Meddat Farm Kildray Invergordon

E & OE



FORTHCOMING SALES

JULY 2024
Monday 29 | Sale of Store, Prime and Feeding Sheep Caithness
AUGUST 2024
Thursday 01 | Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday |01 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Thursday |08 |Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday 08 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Friday 09 | Special Sale of Store Cattle Thainstone
Monday 12 | Sale of HISHA and Non-HISHA North Country Cheviot Lambs, | Caithness
Store, Prime and Feeding Sheep
Tuesday 13 | Weekly Sale of Store and Breeding Sheep Thainstone
Wednesday |14 | Implement Sale Thainstone
Thursday 15 | Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday 15 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Monday 19 | Show and Sale of Half Bred and North Country Cheviot Ewe Caithness
Lambs and Sale of Store Lambs
Tuesday 20 | Weekly Sale of Store and Breeding Sheep Thainstone
Thursday |22 |Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday |22 |Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Friday 23 | Show and Sale Store Lambs Lerwick
Friday 23 | Weekly Sale of Store Cattle Incorporating Thainstone Thainstone
Spectacular Show and Sale
Monday 26 | Sale of Store, Prime and Feeding Sheep Caithness
Tuesday 27 | Weekly Sale of Store and Breeding Sheep Thainstone
Thursday |29 | Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday |29 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Friday 30 | Sale of Store Cattle Including BVD Virus Free and Vaccinated | Thainstone

Bulling Heifers and Breeding Cattle

Please note that these dates are subject to change.
For full sale details please visit our website www.anmarts.co.uk



http://www.anmarts.co.uk

