

## **Aberdeen & Northern Marts**

A member of ANM GROUP LTD.

### THAINSTONE CENTRE, INVERURIE

TELEPHONE: 01467 623710

# FIRST SALE OF BREEDING SHEEP AND STORE LAMBS

FRIDAY 26<sup>th</sup> JULY 2024

### SALE ARRANGEMENTS

Sale Ring 3 at 2pm or immediately after Store Store Lambs and Breeding Cattle

**Breeding Sheep** 



TERMS OF SALE - CASH



PASS PEN NO CONSIGNOR FA NO.

#### **INDICATOR BOARD ABBREVIATIONS**

SPE = SCOTCH POTENTIAL ELIGIBLE (Formerly Scotch Assured) FA= FARM ASSURED N = NON ASSURED

BREEDING SHEEP  MV Accredited						
R R	354 355	5 12	Pure Tex Gmr Pure Tex Gmr	D J Mckerrow & Sons Uppermill Farm Tarves Ellon W J Knox Mid Haddo Fyvie Turriff	019433 009121	
Q Q	332 332	1 1	Pure Suf Suf x Tex	Suffolk x Gimmers K Ingram 2 Ballochview Grange Keith		
Q	333	9	Click & Heptavac	Mackenzie Farming Ltd South Mains of Tillymorgan Culsalmond Insch	009848	
Q Q Q	334-335 336 337	23 20 20	Olick & Fleptavac	N Dow Livestock Ltd Upper Sauchen Ordhead Inverurie R Wilkie Tillyboy Echt Westhill	018695 016971	
Q Q Q	338 339 340	20 20 8		H P Sleigh & Son St Johns Wells Fyvie Turriff	006815	
Q P P P	341 321 322 323	15 15 15 15		R J Downie Newton of Crathie Crathie Ballater S A & C A Moir Middlehill Rothienorman Inverurie	009135 012294	
P P P	324-325 326-327 328-329	22 20 20	Click & Wormed	S Greig Sunnybrae Lodge Blackhills Peterhead Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh	003133 000894	
P P P	330 310 311 312	20 20 12 6	Suf x Mule Pure Suf Suf x Tex	A W Frank & Son Rennieshill Newmachar A Cruickshank & Son Newmill Crathes Banchory A Shepherd & Sons Stonyford Tarland " " "	006259 006755 012094	
Р	313	14		G & E Mckilligan Coxton Cornhill Banff	016043	
P P	317-318 319	25 10	TexX Click & Heptavac	Continental Gimmers R Wilkie Tillyboy Echt Westhill Mackenzie Farming Ltd South Mains of Tillymorgan Culsalmond Insch	016971 009848	
0	299 300	10 11	Tex x BFL Tex	N Dow Livestock Ltd Upper Sauchen Ordhead Inverurie	018695	
0	301-302 303	20 15	TexX DutSptdX	R J Downie Newton of Crathie Crathie Ballater	009135	
0 0 0	304-305 306-307 308	20 20 20	TexX Click & Wormed	A W Frank & Son Rennieshill Newmachar Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh	006259 000894	
0 0	288-289 290 291	20 20 15	TexX TexX	S A & C A Moir Middlehill Rothienorman Inverurie	012294	

Mule Gimmers  O 295-296  C ENG  Enzo/Toxo/Click/Heptavac  C Ulsalmond Insch  O 297  N 277-278  N 279-280  C ENG  C ENG  Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh  N 279-280  C ENG  C ENG  Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh  C ENG  ENG  ENG  ENG  ENG  ENG  ENG  ENG									
Enzo/Toxo/Click/Heptavac Culsalmond Insch O 297 8 ENG Firm of Gauld East Backburn Netherley Stonehav N 277-278 25 ENG Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh	Mule Gimmers								
O 297 <b>8 ENG</b> Firm of Gauld East Backburn Netherley Stonehav N 277-278 <b>25 ENG</b> Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh	<b>jan</b> 009848								
N 277-278 <b>25</b> ENG Ross Bros Wardhead Strichen Fraserburgh	on 017420								
<b>U</b>	ven 017429 000894								
N 279-200 <b>20</b> Click & Wormed	000694								
N 281 20 I N Skea Glenbervie Dalriach Kemnay									
N 281 <b>20</b> I N Skea Glenbervie Dalriach Kemnay N 282-283 <b>30</b> R J Downie Newton of Crathie Crathie Ballater	009135								
N 284-285 30 R 3 Downle Newton of Gratine Gratine Banater	009133								
N 204-203 <b>30</b>									
Ewes									
N 266 4 TexX 2 Crop N Dow Livestock Ltd Upper Sauchen Ordhead Invers	<b>urie</b> 018695								
N 267 18 TexX 3/4 Crop " " " "									
N 268 <b>9</b> TexX BM " " " "									
N 269 <b>3</b> SufX 2 Crop " " " "									
N 270 4 SufX 3/4 Crop " " " "									
N 271 <b>4</b> SufX BM " " " "									
N 272-275 95 TexX 3/4 Crop Glass & Smith Mill of Fowlis Muir of Fowlis Alford	d 013059								
M 255-256 Enzovac /Heptavac P/ Dipped " " " " "									
M 257 <b>15</b> Mule 4 y/o " " " "									
·									
Part Dispersal									
M 258-261 40 SufX & Cont X A M M Polson Westerloch Farm Wick	016892								
Mostly 2/3 Crop									
Store Lambs									
M 247-248 47 A Cox Meddat Farm Kildray Invergordon									
	E & OE								

FORTHCOMING SALES						
JULY 2024						
Monday	29	Sale of Store, Prime and Feeding Sheep	Caithness			
AUGUST 2024						
Thursday	01	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone			
Thursday	01	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone			
Thursday	08	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone			
Thursday	08	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone			
Friday	09	Special Sale of Store Cattle	Thainstone			
Monday	12	Sale of HISHA and Non-HISHA North Country Cheviot Lambs, Store, Prime and Feeding Sheep	Caithness			
Tuesday	13	Weekly Sale of Store and Breeding Sheep	Thainstone			
Wednesday	14	Implement Sale	Thainstone			
Thursday	15	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone			
Thursday	15	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone			
Monday	19	Show and Sale of Half Bred and North Country Cheviot Ewe Lambs and Sale of Store Lambs	Caithness			
Tuesday	20	Weekly Sale of Store and Breeding Sheep	Thainstone			
Thursday	22	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone			
Thursday	22	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone			
Friday	23	Show and Sale Store Lambs	Lerwick			
Friday	23	Weekly Sale of Store Cattle Incorporating Thainstone Spectacular Show and Sale	Thainstone			
Monday	26	Sale of Store, Prime and Feeding Sheep	Caithness			
Tuesday	27	Weekly Sale of Store and Breeding Sheep	Thainstone			
Thursday	29	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone			
Thursday	29	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone			
Friday	30	Sale of Store Cattle Including BVD Virus Free and Vaccinated Bulling Heifers and Breeding Cattle	Thainstone			
Please note that these dates are subject to change.						
For full sale details please visit our website www.anmarts.co.uk						